
MEN 148.0 RESULTS

Men 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Julian Lewandowski Remington High School 147.7 235.0 10

2 Dawson  Urwiller Central Christian 139.0 200.0 8

3 SEAN BOUNOUS Washburn Rural 143.0 195.0 6

4 Dakota Bayliff Medicine Lodge 145.7 195.0 4

5 Luke Hampton Goddard High School 137.8 195.0 2

6 Chase Martindale Goddard High School 135.8 190.0 1

7 Merlin Alarcon Chaparral 148.0 190.0 0

8 Kaden Howard Conway Springs High School 145.2 190.0 0

9 Sage Dierks Douglass Bulldogs 139.3 185.0 0

10 Braydon Lemuz Larned 148.0 185.0 0

11 Brandon Rehse Goddard High School 148.0 185.0 0

12 Adam Hall Central Christian 147.0 180.0 0

13 Cole Schulte Conway Springs High School 145.6 180.0 0

14 Remington Nold Sedgwick High Powerlifting 134.4 175.0 0

15 Nathan Schmidt Haven High School 146.0 170.0 0

16 Kaden Dickerson Argonia 148.0 170.0 0

17 Jayme Barkley Riverton High School 148.0 155.0 0

18 Kalyb Allen Riverton High School 139.0 0 0

19 Luke Wilson Larned 143.0 0 0

20 Zane Whitney Iola High School 147.2 0 0

Men 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Dakota Bayliff Medicine Lodge 145.7 335.0 10



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 SEAN BOUNOUS Washburn Rural 143.0 315.0 8

3 Sage Dierks Douglass Bulldogs 139.3 305.0 6

4 Luke Hampton Goddard High School 137.8 300.0 4

5 Braydon Lemuz Larned 148.0 300.0 2

6 Brandon Rehse Goddard High School 148.0 295.0 1

7 Jayme Barkley Riverton High School 148.0 275.0 0

8 Merlin Alarcon Chaparral 148.0 265.0 0

9 Remington Nold Sedgwick High Powerlifting 134.4 265.0 0

10 Chase Martindale Goddard High School 135.8 260.0 0

11 Cole Schulte Conway Springs High School 145.6 260.0 0

12 Nathan Schmidt Haven High School 146.0 255.0 0

13 Kaden Dickerson Argonia 148.0 250.0 0

14 Dawson  Urwiller Central Christian 139.0 245.0 0

15 Adam Hall Central Christian 147.0 230.0 0

16 Kalyb Allen Riverton High School 139.0 0 0

17 Luke Wilson Larned 143.0 0 0

18 Kaden Howard Conway Springs High School 145.2 0 0

19 Zane Whitney Iola High School 147.2 0 0

20 Julian Lewandowski Remington High School 147.7 0 0

Men 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brandon Rehse Goddard High School 148.0 245.0 10

2 Nathan Schmidt Haven High School 146.0 240.0 8

3 Sage Dierks Douglass Bulldogs 139.3 230.0 6

4 Luke Hampton Goddard High School 137.8 220.0 4

5 Braydon Lemuz Larned 148.0 215.0 2

6 Kaden Dickerson Argonia 148.0 210.0 1



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 Dawson  Urwiller Central Christian 139.0 205.0 0

8 Cole Schulte Conway Springs High School 145.6 205.0 0

9 Merlin Alarcon Chaparral 148.0 195.0 0

10 SEAN BOUNOUS Washburn Rural 143.0 195.0 0

11 Jayme Barkley Riverton High School 148.0 195.0 0

12 Dakota Bayliff Medicine Lodge 145.7 190.0 0

13 Adam Hall Central Christian 147.0 190.0 0

14 Chase Martindale Goddard High School 135.8 190.0 0

15 Julian Lewandowski Remington High School 147.7 180.0 0

16 Remington Nold Sedgwick High Powerlifting 134.4 165.0 0

17 Kalyb Allen Riverton High School 139.0 0 0

18 Luke Wilson Larned 143.0 0 0

19 Kaden Howard Conway Springs High School 145.2 0 0

20 Zane Whitney Iola High School 147.2 0 0

Men 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 SEAN BOUNOUS Washburn Rural 143.0 705.0 0

2 Dakota Bayliff Medicine Lodge 145.7 720.0 0

3 Sage Dierks Douglass Bulldogs 139.3 720.0 0

4 Brandon Rehse Goddard High School 148.0 725.0 0

5 Luke Hampton Goddard High School 137.8 715.0 0

6 Julian Lewandowski Remington High School 147.7 415.0 0

7 Dawson  Urwiller Central Christian 139.0 650.0 0

8 Nathan Schmidt Haven High School 146.0 665.0 0

9 Braydon Lemuz Larned 148.0 700.0 0

10 Chase Martindale Goddard High School 135.8 640.0 0

11 Kaden Dickerson Argonia 148.0 630.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 Remington Nold Sedgwick High Powerlifting 134.4 605.0 0

13 Kalyb Allen Riverton High School 139.0 0 0

14 Luke Wilson Larned 143.0 0 0

15 Kaden Howard Conway Springs High School 145.2 190.0 0

16 Cole Schulte Conway Springs High School 145.6 645.0 0

17 Adam Hall Central Christian 147.0 600.0 0

18 Zane Whitney Iola High School 147.2 0 0

19 Jayme Barkley Riverton High School 148.0 625.0 0

20 Merlin Alarcon Chaparral 148.0 650.0 0


